
OIL INDIA LIMITED

CORPORATE OFFICE

NOIDA

ORDERS/CONTRACTS - VALUE ABOVE Rs. 5 LAKHS,  PLACED FROM CORPORATE OFFICE DURING DECEMBER 2011

Tender No Description Mode of tender Bidding Type Bid Closing date

No of 

tenders 

received

Nos & names of parties  

qualified after 

technical evaluation

Nos & 

Names 

of parties 

not  

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract was 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/

evaluated

 L-1

PO / Contract 

No. &  date

Name of 

contractor/

supplier

Value of 

contract 

(Rs./lakhs)

Scheduled 

date of

 completion of 

supplies.

(DD/MM/YY)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Email Enquiry

Consultancy Service  

for Prospectivity 

Analysis of Shakti 

Block of Gabon

Limited

(Single Tender)

Single Stage 

Single Bid 
NA One Kent GeoScience Association, USA Nil

Yes 

(Nomination)

OIL/62/7/CONT-2551 

Date- 02.12.2011

Kent GeoScience 

Association, USA
17.52 12.12.2011

LCP3737L12 

Date- 22.10.2011

Due Diligenace 

Service for TEFR 

submitted by TCE for 

APL Expansion 

project, Namrup

Limited
Single Stage 

Single Bid 
11.11.2011 One 

Anshula Technological Engineering 

Consultants Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai
Nil

Yes 

(Lone offer)

OIL/62/7/CONT-2553 

Date- 14.12.2011

Anshula Technological 

Engineering 

Consultants Pvt. Ltd., 

Mumbai

9.92 16.01.2012

LCP3798L12 

Date- 31.10.2011
Courier Service Limited

Single Stage 

Single Bid 
15.11.2011 Three 

i) DTDC Courier & Vcargo Ltd.

Ii) Blazeflash Couriers Ltd.

Iii) Overnite Express Limited
One Yes 

OIL/62/7/CONT-2555 

Date- 12.12.2011

 Blazeflash Couriers 

Ltd., New Delhi
9.29 01.01.2014

CLI3533P12 

Date- 23.09.2011

Operation & 

Maintenance of OIL 

House, NOIDA

Open Press 

E-Tender

Single Stage 

Two Bid 
16.11.2011 Three  

i) Radius Synergies Pvt. Ltd.

Ii) Anand & Co., New DElhi

Iii) SRS Engineers, New Delhi
Two

Yes OIL/62/7/CONT-2558 

Date- 22.12.2011

Radius Synergies Pvt. 

Ltd.
43.34 31.12.2013


